
Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Time 2 Beat

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   24 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Scorch/R.White      28.40                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Blast/L.Nelson      36.94                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Vortex/C.Jackson    40.79                    1              0       Elim
       Riser/N.Peterson    36.95                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Ryder/J.Sheridan    37.92                    0              0       6 Qualified

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Dizzy/D.Flores      41.15                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Laney/D.Hecht       42.85                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Texas/N.Callahan    Absent
       Tuff/N.Lindsay      No Time                  1              2       Elim
       Saffie/A.Koenig     FEO
       Fable/J.Metzger     26.55                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Groot/L.Morgan      39.98                    0              0       5 Qualified
       Kessler/J.Tuell     No Time                  2              2       Elim
       Kane/L.Scorse DVM   37.56                    1              3       Elim
       Jasmine/K.Nenow     33.01                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Tinder/N.Peterson   32.25                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Ember/L.Nelson      FEO
       Coral/R.Osborn      32.13                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Rudy/L.Moyer        41.01                    1              0       Elim
       Kitt/S.Williams     41.80                    1              0       Elim
       Grady/B.Robinson    41.73                    1              0       Elim
       Caleb/D.Puett       FEO

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Kira/S.Cox          28.91                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Pete/B.Wertenberger 36.46                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Lisa/L.Scorse DVM   30.98                    0              1       Elim
       Wyatt/J.Andrews     33.04                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Scooter/C.Ritter-Ma No Time                  0              3       Elim
       Bentley/S.Cox       39.77                    0              0       6 Qualified
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       Phoebe/A.Zarr       28.86                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Liberty/C.Zangrilli 31.44                    0              0       9 Qualified

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Karma/M.Miller      Absent
       Fletcher/B.Wertenbe 36.75                    1              0       Elim
       Rose/J.Frye         26.42                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Ruckus/D.Feeler     44.76                    2              0       Elim
       RocketMan/D.Barnes  No Time                  2              1       Elim
       Dolly/J.Bianchi     39.57                    0              1       Elim
       Riley/R.Brown       53.03                    0              0       3 Qualified
       Sunset/B.Alzmann    32.97                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Veyda/S.Franson     39.96                    0              0       7 Qualified
       Woody-Wolf/R.Marley No Time                  0              1       Elim
       Dash/D.Feeler       31.99                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Birdie/S.Aldrich    46.80                    0              0       5 Qualified
       Sonic/D.Barnes      38.38                    0              0       8 Qualified
       Gabbi/M.Bianchi     32.25                    0              0       9 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 42
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 25
              Percent Qualified: 59.5%

MCT: 50 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Watson/B.Lee        FEO
       Doodle/D.Puett      No Time                  2              2       Elim
       Hobbi/T.Buckley     Absent
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       Oakley/K.Allison    No Time                  2              2       Elim
       Enya/D.Puett        No Time                  0              2       Elim
       Cooper/J.Van Dieren Absent
       Blade/B.Nash        33.19                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Cinder/J.Sheridan   31.02                    0              0       10 1 Qualified

MCT: 55 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Peach/A.Koenig      No Time                  0              2       Elim
       Savannah/K.Vialle   32.85                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Tully Roan/J.Johnso 41.54                    1              0       Elim
       Journey/D.Randell   48.49                    1              0       Elim
       Chief/T.Swoboda     No Time                  1              1       Elim
       Tinka/D.Feeler      No Time                  1              1       Elim
       Rosie/A.Hall        31.75                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Daisy/A.Bradley     48.02                    0              0       4 Qualified
       Roxie/P.Clement     34.71                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Solo/L.Morgan       No Time                  0              2       Elim
       Onyx/D.Puett        47.14                    0              1       Elim
       Josephine/K.Vialle  No Time                  1              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Ginger/B.Robinson   AIS

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Breezy/S.Meyer      52.49                    0              0       9 Qualified
       Nick/T.Fairbanks    36.46                    0              1       Elim
       Sandie/T.Teutsch    No Time                  1              2       Elim
       Chip/J.Teutsch      48.47                    0              0       10 1 Qualified
       Tristan/D.Dailey    31.54                    0              1       Elim

MCT: 60 seconds    Time 2 Beat Pref    4 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time                   WCFlts          E/F      Points

       Duncan/S.Sanders    No Time                  0              1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 24
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 1
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Master/Excellent Standard

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Erin/T.Kast         49.19      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Caleb/D.Puett       FEO
       Alfie/P.Leach       No Time            4     1       0      1       Elim
       Kane/L.Scorse DVM   No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Jasmine/K.Nenow     58.37      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Pike/M.Rabeneck     33.35      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Groot/L.Morgan      52.30      0       2     1       0      0       Elim
       Hopper/C.Buchanan   No Time            3     1       0      1       Elim
       Dealer/A.Raithel    48.54      0       1     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 189 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sam/M.Lester        48.93      0       0     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kayce/S.Meyer       42.66      0       0     0       0      2       Elim
       Stella/C.Mathews    No Time            2     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Scorch/R.White      35.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Blast/L.Nelson      39.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Vortex/C.Jackson    47.96      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Luca/J.Curran       50.97      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Chase/A.Raithel     Absent
       Riser/N.Peterson    46.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Ryder/J.Sheridan    39.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dizzy/D.Flores      No Time            0     1       0      2       Elim
       Bounce/L.Whitaker   No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Loki/D.Kenny        No Time            0     3       0      1       Elim
       Tinder/N.Peterson   38.05      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Ember/L.Nelson      34.24      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Bunji/D.Heifner     32.45      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Coral/R.Osborn      37.21      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Cayenne/L.Curttrigh 45.20      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Rudy/L.Moyer        48.20      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Wushu/S.Vold        37.12      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Kitt/S.Williams     39.00      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Isabella/S.Mathieso 69.96      21      2     2       0      1       Elim
       Star/D.Kenny        54.66      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Grady/B.Robinson    49.20      0       0     2       0      0       Elim
       Kindle/P.Leach      45.67      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 189 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Lisa/L.Scorse DVM   47.71      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Rey/A.Duff          42.00      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Kira/S.Cox          34.55      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Reason/J.Frye       45.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Wyatt/J.Andrews     No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Cracker Jack/R.Oste 50.24      0       2     2       0      3       Elim
       Scooter/C.Ritter-Ma 51.93      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Enzo/K.Hanson       36.11      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Phoebe/A.Zarr       33.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Liberty/C.Zangrilli 41.94      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Jetson/M.Jones      Absent
       Mila/C.Buckley      40.59      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Beau/N.Wilson       41.55      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
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       Magill/E.Day        37.09      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Neo/M.Updyke        40.02      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Karma/M.Miller      48.24      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Eli/M.Lester        32.26      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Fletcher/B.Wertenbe No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Rose/J.Frye         33.32      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Stash/L.Bredahl     33.22      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Peri/N.Wilson       54.23      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ruckus/D.Feeler     No Time            3     1       0      2       Elim
       Dolly/J.Bianchi     46.16      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ivory/P.Gates       75.37      3       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Riley/R.Brown       58.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Sunset/B.Alzmann    49.26      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Jetta/S.Meyer       43.79      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Sonic/D.Barnes      45.33      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Gabbi/M.Bianchi     40.05      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Veyda/S.Franson     Absent
       Woody-Wolf/R.Marley 41.15      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Dash/D.Feeler       38.37      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Birdie/S.Aldrich    49.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Gremlin/K.Hanson    46.04      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Maddie/J.Grantz     48.92      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 24
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Enya/D.Puett        No Time            0     1       0      2       Elim
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Distance: 189 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Excellent Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Alli/A.Duff         58.04      0       1     2       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Breezy/S.Meyer      52.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sandie/T.Teutsch    94.89      60      1     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cooper/J.Van Dieren No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Blade/B.Nash        39.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Minnie/D.Scearce    41.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Cinder/J.Sheridan   37.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 192 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bryce/N.Heusinkvelt No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Savannah/K.Vialle   61.22      0       4     1       0      1       Elim
       Tully Roan/J.Johnso 49.57      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Onyx/D.Puett        42.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Journey/D.Randell   49.61      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
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       Q/K.Nenow           40.16      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Chief/T.Swoboda     50.20      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tinka/D.Feeler      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Rosie/A.Hall        37.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Daisy/A.Bradley     83.09      48      0     0       0      0       52
       Roxie/P.Clement     No Time            0     1       0      1       Elim
       Solo/L.Morgan       47.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Josephine/K.Vialle  41.44      0       0     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 189 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Mazzy/A.Duff        38.66      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Rudy/J.Brown        60.91      0       1     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kara/K.Hanson       54.40      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       RockyRaccoon/E.Day  39.01      0       0     2       0      1       Elim
       Buddy Holly/L.Brand 63.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Chip/J.Teutsch      63.83      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Tristan/D.Dailey    37.90      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Sunny/A.Ryder       55.91      0       1     2       0      1       Elim
       Muffin/K.Hanson     48.82      0       0     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 79 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Thriller/I.Gooldy   61.74      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Vinny/B.Stukey      72.38      0       3     0       0      0       Elim
       Duncan/S.Sanders    79.98      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Skye/J.Bianchi      74.88      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 30
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 46.7%



Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Open Standard

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jolie/S.Mathieson   No Time            2     0       0      2       Elim
       Saffie/A.Koenig     No Time            1     0       0      3       Elim
       Ruger/J.Cummings    47.62      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Fable/J.Metzger     32.79      0       1     0       0      2       Elim
       Ranger/C.Fulkerson  No Time            2     1       0      2       Elim
       Kessler/J.Tuell     48.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Tuff/N.Lindsay      70.72      10      4     1       1      2       Elim
       Fia/C.Wright        46.69      0       1     0       0      0       95 2 Qualified
       Patriot/S.Mathieson 61.10      0       1     2       0      0       Elim

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Open  16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Pete/B.Wertenberger 42.23      0       0     1       1      0       90 1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 72 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Watson/B.Lee        FEO
       Doodle/D.Puett      64.37      0       4     1       1      0       Elim
       Oakley/K.Allison    59.07      0       1     1       1      2       Elim
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Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 70 seconds    Open Pref   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Peach/A.Koenig      48.26      0       1     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 77 seconds    Open Pref    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Nick/T.Fairbanks    FEO

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Novice Standard

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 75 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kelci/P.Clement     63.30      0       3     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 74 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Scuffle/D.Flores    48.70      0       1     0       0      0       95 1 Qualified
       Ripp/J.Cummings     55.90      0       4     1       0      0       Elim
       Laney/D.Hecht       39.48      0       2     1       0      0       85 2 Qualified
       Rogue/P.Anthony     69.17      0       2     0       0      1       Elim
       Oy Vey/R.Osterfund  75.39      1       6     3       0      3       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 83 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ava/J.Tate          99.00      16      4     1       3      2       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 80 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hobbi/T.Buckley     Absent
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Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 79 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Veni Vici/S.Vold    No Time            1     1       0      3       Elim

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 82 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Trudy/B.Petteway    Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Master/Excellent JWW

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Excellent   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Jolie/S.Mathieson   No Time            1     0       0      2       Elim
       Saffie/A.Koenig     Absent
       Fable/J.Metzger     30.72      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Alfie/P.Leach       No Time            2     2       0      2       Elim
       Jasmine/K.Nenow     34.30      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Erin/T.Kast         No Time            1     2       0      2       Elim
       Pike/M.Rabeneck     26.92      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Groot/L.Morgan      37.69      0       2     2       0      1       Elim
       Texas/N.Callahan    27.13      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Excellent   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Pete/B.Wertenberger 31.43      0       1     0       0      0       Elim

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Excellent   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Stella/C.Mathews    40.45      0       2     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 10.0%

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Master  24 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Scorch/R.White      24.80      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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       Blast/L.Nelson      26.73      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Vortex/C.Jackson    29.69      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Luca/J.Curran       34.31      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Chase/A.Raithel     30.04      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Riser/N.Peterson    28.47      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Ryder/J.Sheridan    28.64      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Master  20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Dizzy/D.Flores      Absent
       Caleb/D.Puett       FEO
       Hopper/C.Buchanan   FEO
       Loki/D.Kenny        30.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Bounce/L.Whitaker   25.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tinder/N.Peterson   No Time            1     2       0      1       Elim
       Bunji/D.Heifner     22.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Coral/R.Osborn      30.50      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Cayenne/L.Curttrigh 24.56      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Rudy/L.Moyer        29.50      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Wushu/S.Vold        24.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Kitt/S.Williams     30.16      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Isabella/S.Mathieso 40.03      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Grady/B.Robinson    Absent
       Kindle/P.Leach      35.23      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Star/D.Kenny        28.87      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Ember/L.Nelson      22.98      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Master  16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sam/M.Lester        35.06      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Lisa/L.Scorse DVM   24.07      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Kira/S.Cox          23.16      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Reason/J.Frye       39.44      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Wyatt/J.Andrews     No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Cracker Jack/R.Oste 35.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Enzo/K.Hanson       24.19      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Rey/A.Duff          28.20      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Phoebe/A.Zarr       22.03      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Liberty/C.Zangrilli 26.38      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Jetson/M.Jones      35.56      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Mila/C.Buckley      23.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Bentley/S.Cox       43.89      3       1     0       0      1       Elim
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Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Master  12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Beau/N.Wilson       29.73      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Magill/E.Day        25.65      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Kayce/S.Meyer       30.46      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Neo/M.Updyke        28.52      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Karma/M.Miller      28.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Eli/M.Lester        26.05      0       2     1       0      1       Elim
       Fletcher/B.Wertenbe 27.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Rose/J.Frye         22.18      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Stash/L.Bredahl     22.86      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Peri/N.Wilson       FEO

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master   8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ruckus/D.Feeler     28.05      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Dolly/J.Bianchi     33.69      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Ivory/P.Gates       Absent
       Riley/R.Brown       41.58      0       1     0       0      0       Elim
       Sunset/B.Alzmann    Absent
       Jetta/S.Meyer       29.09      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Sonic/D.Barnes      26.70      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Veyda/S.Franson     Absent
       Woody-Wolf/R.Marley 27.84      0       0     1       0      1       Elim
       Birdie/S.Aldrich    34.35      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Gremlin/K.Hanson    33.31      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Maddie/J.Grantz     29.89      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Gabbi/M.Bianchi     30.50      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Dash/D.Feeler       26.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 56
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 34
              Percent Qualified: 60.7%
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Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Excellent Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kanza/J.Bryan-Dolsb Absent

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Excellent Pref    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Sandie/T.Teutsch    57.68      24      1     0       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Cooper/J.Van Dieren Absent
       Blade/B.Nash        26.62      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Minnie/D.Scearce    37.10      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Torch/L.Nelson      FEO
       Cinder/J.Sheridan   28.58      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified

Distance: 150 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Master Pref   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Bryce/N.Heusinkvelt 31.63      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Savannah/K.Vialle   29.93      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Tully Roan/J.Johnso Absent
       Onyx/D.Puett        34.67      0       1     0       0      1       Elim
       Journey/D.Randell   26.45      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
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       Q/K.Nenow           22.15      0       0     0       0      1       Elim
       Chief/T.Swoboda     57.76      36      2     0       0      0       Elim
       Tinka/D.Feeler      26.15      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Rosie/A.Hall        22.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Daisy/A.Bradley     Absent
       Roxie/P.Clement     27.84      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Solo/L.Morgan       28.82      0       0     0       0      0       100 Qualified
       Josephine/K.Vialle  No Time            2     1       0      2       Elim

Distance: 147 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Master Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Token/J.Bryan-Dolsb Absent
       Rudy/J.Brown        Absent
       Mazzy/A.Duff        24.81      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Master Pref    8 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Breezy/S.Meyer      40.25      0       0     0       0      0       100 2 Qualified
       Kara/K.Hanson       Absent
       Nick/T.Fairbanks    27.01      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       RockyRaccoon/E.Day  31.92      0       1     1       0      0       Elim
       Buddy Holly/L.Brand 42.78      0       0     0       0      0       100 3 Qualified
       Chip/J.Teutsch      43.76      0       0     0       0      0       100 4 Qualified
       Tristan/D.Dailey    28.65      0       0     1       0      0       Elim
       Sunny/A.Ryder       Absent
       Muffin/K.Hanson     Absent

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Master Pref    4 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Thriller/I.Gooldy   30.68      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Vinny/B.Stukey      Absent
       Duncan/S.Sanders    No Time            1     0       0      1       Elim
       Skye/J.Bianchi      54.27      6       0     0       0      0       94

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Open JWW

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Open  20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Tuff/N.Lindsay      38.30      2       3     0       0      2       Elim
       Ruger/J.Cummings    26.14      0       1     0       0      0       95 2 Qualified
       Fia/C.Wright        37.40      0       1     0       0      0       95 4 Qualified
       Ranger/C.Fulkerson  37.93      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Kessler/J.Tuell     25.95      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
       Patriot/S.Mathieson 32.19      0       1     0       0      0       95 3 Qualified
       Scuffle/D.Flores    37.88      0       1     1       0      2       Elim
       Dealer/A.Raithel    44.70      14      3     2       0      1       Elim
       Laney/D.Hecht       40.92      6       3     0       0      1       Elim
       Kane/L.Scorse DVM   38.68      2       1     1       0      0       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Open Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Watson/B.Lee        FEO
       Doodle/D.Puett      34.07      0       2     0       0      0       Elim
       Enya/D.Puett        49.45      10      4     0       0      2       Elim

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Open Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Alli/A.Duff         Absent
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 3
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, March 2, 2025
Wheatstate Agility Club of Northeast Kansas

Novice JWW

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Novice B   24 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Kelci/P.Clement     41.23      0       1     1       0      0       Elim

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Novice B   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ripp/J.Cummings     25.58      0       1     1       0      1       Elim
       Rogue/P.Anthony     FEO
       Oy Vey/R.Osterfund  54.95      12      4     3       0      3       Elim

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Novice B   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Ava/J.Tate          No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Novice Pref   20 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Hobbi/T.Buckley     Absent
       Oakley/K.Allison    27.42      0       0     0       0      0       100 1 Qualified
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Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Novice Pref   16 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Veni Vici/S.Vold    Absent

Distance: 127 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Novice Pref   12 inch  Judge: Rick Mullen
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts TblFlts  E/F      Score

       Trudy/B.Petteway    Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%


